
Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

1Side
ES-hun sprint, 5 sek. flyvninger

Kun køn U. 5 kapflyvninger medtalt.

SlagPlac. 18

85 Privat

SCHLES

WIG

18

95 Blå

SCHLES

WIG

18

96 Gul

SCHLES

WIG

19

85 

Privat

RENDS

BURG

19

95 Blå

RENDS

BURG

19

96 Gul

RENDS

BURG

20

85 

Privat

KALTE

NKIRC

HEN

20

95 Blå
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85 Privat
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95 Blå
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Koef. 17

85 Privat

RENS

17

95 Blå
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17

96 Gul
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2,841 1 070-23-4307 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 80,864

 2 154-23-0021 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 136,993

7,29955,1727,519 3 153-23-0011 153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE 137,089

5,6828,37767,49222,917 4 908-23-0228 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 174,032

12,755 5 017-22-0742 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 176,731

24,08432,62168,750 6 073-23-2422 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 184,409

14,59947,94527,58615,03887,500 7 153-22-0938 153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE 192,668

 8 905-23-2589 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 210,922

21,89834,24764,92112,373 9 046-19-0049 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 222,548

96,552 10 154-22-7040 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 231,166

78,5341,125 11 068-22-3678 073/021 JAN MADSEN  231,271

136,36472,34510,471 12 046-23-1026 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 246,761

76,440 13 046-22-0071 046/003 FRANK LAUGESEN 252,893

28,40990,052 14 073-22-0650 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 257,481

65,6937,653 15 154-22-7018 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 258,966

49,0088,99954,167 16 073-22-0912 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 259,559

77,694 81,633 17 017-22-0485 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 280,419

82,759 18 017-22-0495 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 292,233

80,201 19 017-23-0791 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN 320,010

40,609100,251 20,408 20 031-22-0004 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 323,403

 21 017-23-0901 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN 340,080

152,28467,669 86,735 22 017-22-0621 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 351,295

38,07152,63229,787 43,367 23 246-22-0310 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 357,078

105,263 24 28,302017-18-1471 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 358,459

142,04533,839146,59710,417 25 055-22-1697 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 385,530

160,714 26 031-22-0002 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 396,554

155,388 27 017-22-0599 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 413,157

32,67256,54549,494133,333 28 070-22-2920 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 416,322

50,76133,163 29 017-22-0686 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 428,691

75,34241,37930,075 30 169,811046-20-0384 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 431,993

58,37645,113 31 017-23-0930 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 435,637

15,70793,36366,667 32 073-23-2358 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 440,730



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

2Side
ES-hun sprint, 5 sek. flyvninger

Kun køn U. 5 kapflyvninger medtalt.

SlagPlac. 18

85 Privat

SCHLES

WIG

18

95 Blå

SCHLES

WIG

18
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SCHLES

WIG
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85 

Privat

RENDS
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RENDS
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RENDS
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85 

Privat

KALTE

NKIRC

HEN

20

95 Blå

KALTEN

KIRCHE

N

20

96 Gul

KALTEN
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N
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85 Privat
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21

95 Blå
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85 Privat

RENS

17

95 Blå
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17

96 Gul

RENS

137,755 33 154-22-7029 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 450,550

116,477 34 046-23-0347 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 454,399

87,71938,298 35 017-22-0573 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN 459,945

233,50382,707119,149 36 154-23-0169 154/011 ISSA AMIN  461,642

114,213192,982 109,694 37 017-20-9561 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 498,965

68,063164,22929,167 38 250-21-8014 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 503,883

136,12682,707 39 046-20-0099 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 513,979

 40 013-23-0374 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN 515,696

35,53330,075178,723 204,082 41 017-23-0927 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 540,721

79,347162,30415,748193,750 42 073-22-0410 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 553,487

162,437 43 017-22-0649 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 558,222

164,773111,361 44 046-19-0872 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 567,568

45,455143,836 45 153-22-1088 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 576,515

78,68063,830 76,531 46 154-23-0246 154/016 MICHAEL FRITS JEN 580,695

 47 190-23-0445 046/007 MICHAEL RASMUSSEN 603,588

112,782 183,673 48 017-22-0648 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 609,983

67,016 49 046-22-0606 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 633,056

97,382210,349 50 046-23-0740 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 652,998

185,602 51 046-18-0539 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 653,340

78,180169,634158,333 52 073-23-2363 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 670,016

175,029 53 046-23-0395 046/016 JES PEDERSEN 671,956

 54 160,377046-22-0284 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 715,493

101,52370,175 178,571 55 017-22-0624 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 725,066

 56 179,245154-22-7015 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 734,420

94,891248,276 57 046-23-0358 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 735,552

204,724 58 046-23-0758 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 750,410

95,683188,482200,225 59 046-23-0931 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 751,257

 60 046-23-0464 046/002 PER HOLST  752,676

 61 153-23-0180 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 815,252

198,864 62 000-19-6053 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 892,487

248,16850,619212,500 63 073-21-7146 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 900,060



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

3Side
ES-hun sprint, 5 sek. flyvninger

Kun køn U. 5 kapflyvninger medtalt.

SlagPlac. 22

96 Gul

PADBO
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85 Privat

AABEN

RAA

23
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96 Gul
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24
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95 Blå
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96 Gul
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96 Gul
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85 Privat

PADBO

RG

22

95 Blå
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RG

26,5062,625 1 070-23-4307 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 80,864

31,359 2 154-23-0021 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 136,993

7,692 3 153-23-0011 153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE 137,089

69,565 4 908-23-0228 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 174,032

69,23113,937 5 017-22-0742 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 176,731

 6 073-23-2422 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 184,409

 7 153-22-0938 153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE 192,668

28,91620,997 85,502 8 905-23-2589 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 210,922

 9 046-19-0049 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 222,548

38,462 10 154-22-7040 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 231,166

44,610 11 068-22-3678 073/021 JAN MADSEN  231,271

14,45813,123 12 046-23-1026 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 246,761

 13 046-22-0071 046/003 FRANK LAUGESEN 252,893

 14 073-22-0650 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 257,481

59,70153,846 15 154-22-7018 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 258,966

 16 073-22-0912 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 259,559

 17 017-22-0485 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 280,419

62,99246,154 18 017-22-0495 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 292,233

90,164 19 017-23-0791 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN 320,010

45,296 20 116,838031-22-0004 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 323,403

3,484 21 017-23-0901 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN 340,080

25,559 22 017-22-0621 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 351,295

193,220 23 246-22-0310 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 357,078

78,74076,92369,231 24 017-18-1471 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 358,459

 25 055-22-1697 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 385,530

3,19581,356 26 031-22-0002 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 396,554

105,43174,576 27 3,436017-22-0599 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 413,157

 28 070-22-2920 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 416,322

135,593 29 017-22-0686 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 428,691

115,385 30 046-20-0384 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 431,993

106,557108,475 31 017-23-0930 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 435,637

 32 073-23-2358 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 440,730

104,530 33 154-22-7029 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 450,550

34,783 34 046-23-0347 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 454,399



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

4Side
ES-hun sprint, 5 sek. flyvninger

Kun køn U. 5 kapflyvninger medtalt.

SlagPlac. 22

96 Gul

PADBO
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23
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AABEN

RAA

23
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AABEN

RAA

23

96 Gul

AABEN

RAA

24

85 Privat
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24

95 Blå

PADBO

RG

24

96 Gul
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RG

25

85 Privat

RENS

25

95 Blå
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RG

22
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31,496161,538 35 140,893017-22-0573 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN 459,945

15,974 36 10,309154-23-0169 154/011 ISSA AMIN  461,642

66,202 37 017-20-9561 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 498,965

 38 250-21-8014 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 503,883

47,059156,134 39 046-20-0099 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 513,979

 40 013-23-0374 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN 515,696

92,308 41 017-23-0927 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 540,721

 42 073-22-0410 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 553,487

52,265 43 017-22-0649 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 558,222

39,370 44 046-19-0872 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 567,568

133,858 45 153-22-1088 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 576,515

146,965 46 154-23-0246 154/016 MICHAEL FRITS JEN 580,695

85,294171,084 55,762 47 190-23-0445 046/007 MICHAEL RASMUSSEN 603,588

 48 017-22-0648 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 609,983

 49 046-22-0606 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 633,056

208,69657,83178,740 50 046-23-0740 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 652,998

157,480 51 046-18-0539 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 653,340

 52 073-23-2363 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 670,016

169,231 122,677 53 046-23-0395 046/016 JES PEDERSEN 671,956

135,294 54 046-22-0284 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 715,493

198,606 55 017-22-0624 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 725,066

121,406122,034 56 185,567154-22-7015 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 734,420

30,769200,000 57 046-23-0358 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 735,552

11,765185,542136,483 211,896 58 046-23-0758 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 750,410

197,026 59 046-23-0931 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 751,257

209,974 60 046-23-0464 046/002 PER HOLST  752,676

 61 153-23-0180 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 815,252

134,940154,856 62 000-19-6053 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 892,487

224,096 63 073-21-7146 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 900,060



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

5Side
ES-hun sprint, 5 sek. flyvninger

Kun køn U. 5 kapflyvninger medtalt.
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96 Gul
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30

85 Privat

PADBO

RG

30

95 Blå

PADBO

RG
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96 Gul
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RG

Koef. 26

95 Blå

TØNDE
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96 Gul

TØNDE

R

27

85 Privat

PADBO

RG

33,41315,480 1 070-23-4307 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 80,864

27,90733,898 2 154-23-0021 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 136,993

59,406 3 153-23-0011 153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE 137,089

 4 908-23-0228 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 174,032

60,60620,202 5 017-22-0742 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 176,731

23,866 6 073-23-2422 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 184,409

 7 153-22-0938 153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE 192,668

43,344 8 905-23-2589 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 210,922

89,109 9 046-19-0049 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 222,548

10,10163,063 10 154-22-7040 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 231,166

78,431 11 068-22-3678 073/021 JAN MADSEN  231,271

 12 046-23-1026 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 246,761

34,056 13 9,524046-22-0071 046/003 FRANK LAUGESEN 252,893

29,412 14 92,063073-22-0650 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 257,481

72,072 15 154-22-7018 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 258,966

59,666 16 073-22-0912 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 259,559

40,40471,429 17 017-22-0485 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 280,419

42,857 18 017-22-0495 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 292,233

61,303 19 017-23-0791 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN 320,010

 20 031-22-0004 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 323,403

158,14074,074 21 017-23-0901 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN 340,080

19,048 22 017-22-0621 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 351,295

 23 246-22-0310 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 357,078

 24 017-18-1471 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 358,459

52,632 25 055-22-1697 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 385,530

83,721 26 031-22-0002 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 396,554

 27 017-22-0599 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 413,157

144,279 28 070-22-2920 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 416,322

80,460 128,713 29 017-22-0686 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 428,691

 30 046-20-0384 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 431,993

117,117 31 017-23-0930 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 435,637

121,718 32 073-23-2358 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 440,730

106,977 33 154-22-7029 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 450,550



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

6Side
ES-hun sprint, 5 sek. flyvninger

Kun køn U. 5 kapflyvninger medtalt.

SlagPlac. 27

95 Blå
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RG

27
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28
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TØNDE

R

28

95 Blå

TØNDE

R

28

96 Gul

TØNDE

R

29

85 

Privat

PADBO

RG

29

95 Blå

PADBO

RG

29

96 Gul

PADBO

RG

30

85 Privat

PADBO

RG

30

95 Blå
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RG

30

96 Gul
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RG

Koef. 26

95 Blå
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26

96 Gul

TØNDE

R

27

85 Privat

PADBO

RG

88,235111,455 34 046-23-0347 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 454,399

 35 017-22-0573 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN 459,945

 36 154-23-0169 154/011 ISSA AMIN  461,642

15,873 37 017-20-9561 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 498,965

70,707171,717 38 250-21-8014 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 503,883

 39 046-20-0099 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 513,979

37,209190,476146,89338,314 40 013-23-0374 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN 515,696

 41 017-23-0927 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 540,721

 42 073-22-0410 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 553,487

65,11672,797 43 017-22-0649 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 558,222

112,745139,319 44 046-19-0872 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 567,568

151,515 45 153-22-1088 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 576,515

214,689 46 154-23-0246 154/016 MICHAEL FRITS JEN 580,695

59,701 47 231,746190-23-0445 046/007 MICHAEL RASMUSSEN 603,588

23,810100,529 48 017-22-0648 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 609,983

161,765219,814 49 114,286046-22-0606 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 633,056

 50 046-23-0740 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 652,998

90,909 51 046-18-0539 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 653,340

35,800 52 073-23-2363 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 670,016

83,591 53 046-23-0395 046/016 JES PEDERSEN 671,956

101,010 118,812 54 046-22-0284 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 715,493

176,190 55 017-22-0624 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 725,066

 56 154-22-7015 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 734,420

161,616 57 046-23-0358 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 735,552

 58 046-23-0758 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 750,410

 59 69,841046-23-0931 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 751,257

109,453 60 241,270046-23-0464 046/002 PER HOLST  752,676

127,451131,313164,087 61 153-23-0180 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 815,252

245,098 62 158,730000-19-6053 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 892,487

164,678 63 073-21-7146 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 900,060



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

7Side
ES-hun sprint, 5 sek. flyvninger

Kun køn U. 5 kapflyvninger medtalt.

SlagPlac. 32

85 Privat

PADBO

RG

32

95 Blå

PADBO

RG

32

96 Gul

PADBO

RG

Koef. 31

85 Privat

RENS

31

95 Blå

RENS

31

96 Gul

RENS

 1 070-23-4307 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 80,864

34,4839,346 2 154-23-0021 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 136,993

 3 153-23-0011 153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE 137,089

 4 908-23-0228 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 174,032

 5 017-22-0742 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 176,731

35,088 6 073-23-2422 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 184,409

 7 153-22-0938 153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE 192,668

32,164 8 905-23-2589 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 210,922

 9 046-19-0049 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 222,548

22,989 10 154-22-7040 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 231,166

28,571 11 068-22-3678 073/021 JAN MADSEN  231,271

 12 046-23-1026 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 246,761

7,143125,731 13 046-22-0071 046/003 FRANK LAUGESEN 252,893

17,544 14 073-22-0650 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 257,481

 15 154-22-7018 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 258,966

87,719 16 073-22-0912 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 259,559

 17 9,259017-22-0485 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 280,419

57,471 18 017-22-0495 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 292,233

74,32414,019 19 017-23-0791 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN 320,010

 20 031-22-0004 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 323,403

20,27084,112 21 017-23-0901 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN 340,080

 22 017-22-0621 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 351,295

 23 246-22-0310 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 357,078

 24 017-18-1471 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN 358,459

 25 055-22-1697 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 385,530

67,568 26 031-22-0002 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 396,554

74,324 27 017-22-0599 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 413,157

 28 070-22-2920 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 416,322

 29 017-22-0686 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 428,691

 30 046-20-0384 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 431,993

 31 017-23-0930 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 435,637

143,275 32 073-23-2358 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 440,730

40,54160,748 33 154-22-7029 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 450,550

103,448 34 046-23-0347 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 454,399



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

8Side
ES-hun sprint, 5 sek. flyvninger

Kun køn U. 5 kapflyvninger medtalt.

SlagPlac. 32

85 Privat

PADBO

RG

32

95 Blå

PADBO

RG

32

96 Gul

PADBO

RG

Koef. 31

85 Privat

RENS

31

95 Blå

RENS

31

96 Gul

RENS

 35 017-22-0573 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN 459,945

 36 154-23-0169 154/011 ISSA AMIN  461,642

 37 017-20-9561 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 498,965

 38 250-21-8014 046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 503,883

91,954 39 046-20-0099 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 513,979

102,804 40 013-23-0374 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN 515,696

 41 017-23-0927 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN 540,721

102,339 42 073-22-0410 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 553,487

205,607 43 017-22-0649 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 558,222

 44 046-19-0872 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 567,568

 45 101,852153-22-1088 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 576,515

 46 154-23-0246 154/016 MICHAEL FRITS JEN 580,695

 47 190-23-0445 046/007 MICHAEL RASMUSSEN 603,588

189,189 48 017-22-0648 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 609,983

70,175 49 046-22-0606 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 633,056

 50 046-23-0740 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 652,998

80,460 51 138,889046-18-0539 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 653,340

228,070 52 073-23-2363 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 670,016

121,429 53 046-23-0395 046/016 JES PEDERSEN 671,956

200,000 54 046-22-0284 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 715,493

 55 017-22-0624 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI 725,066

126,168 56 154-22-7015 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY 734,420

 57 046-23-0358 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 735,552

 58 046-23-0758 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 750,410

 59 046-23-0931 046/024 FRANK JENSEN 751,257

42,857149,123 60 046-23-0464 046/002 PER HOLST  752,676

160,920 61 231,481153-23-0180 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN 815,252

 62 000-19-6053 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN 892,487

 63 073-21-7146 073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH 900,060


